OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

INTERNATIONAL ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

|Event | 2024 U18 Majstrovstva sveta, Finsko |Venue|

Espoo / Metro Arena

| Date |

30.04.2024

[ start |

17:00

| Spectators

0
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MONONEN, Veikka

(A) VAISANEN, Veeti

12

(C) KIVIHARIU, Aron

15

NYKYRI, Niklas

19

HELENIUS, Konsta
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TESHOME, Natan

22

KETTUNEN, Anton

23

VAARALA, Ville

24

(A) SAARELAINEN, Joona

27

KOIVU, Aatos

28

SINIVUORI, Lauri

29

PIKKARAINEN, Kasper

30

SAARINEN, Kim

32

HEMMING, Emil

33

SUONIEMI, Tuomas

34

VESTERINEN, Roope

36

RUOHONEN, Heikki

37

LOPONEN, Markus
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Team manager :

Head coach :

A Coach :

Visiting Team (B) USA

Goals

Penalties
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(C) ZIEMER, Brodie
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WHIPPLE, John
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EMERY, E.J.

21:49
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RHEAUME-MULLEN, Dakoda
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(A) STIGA, Teddy

38:05
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BAKER, Austin

39:26
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HAGENS, James
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BEDNARIK, Kamil
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HENSLER, Logan

CONNELY, Trevor

VAN VLIET, Lucas

N
-

MCMORROW, Brendan

HUTSON, Cole

HUMPHREYS, Christian

MOONEY, L.J.

(A) PLANTE, Max

SKAHAN, Will

VANSAGHI, Shane

PARSONS, Jack

KEMPF, Nicholas

EISERMAN, Cole
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Team manager :

Head coach :

A Coach :

Game Summary

Saves

Period

SOG
A:B

PIM
A:B

PPGF

G A:B AB

SHGF

AB GKA1

GKA2

EGA

GKB1

GKB2

Goalkeepers Records

Goalkeepers Changes

EGB GKA

MIP

GA

GKB

MIP

GA Time

GKA

GKB

1

0:1

6:21

0:2

0:0

0:0 20

1 42:03 8

31 |47:22 3

42:03

30

2

3:5

11:16

4:0

0:2

0:0 11

30 17:57 1

30 |12:38 1

47:22

30

3

1:3

7:14

4:4

0:2

0:0 3

Start of Game:17:00

ovT

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

ITime-Out A: 21:49

GWS

0:0

0:0

End of Game:17:00

[Time-Out B:

Game Supervisor:

TOT

4:9

24:51

8:6

0:4

0:0 34

17

Referee

Referee

Goal Judge

Video Goal Judge

Sign. Referee

Sign. Referee

Goal Judge

Timekeeper

Linesman

Linesman

Scorekeeper

Sign. Scorekeeper

|Notes

|Yes |No

| See reverse side |




